The

Philosophers’
Magazine

5 Editorial
Fames Garvey

6 Summer News
Charlotte Knowles

9 Feature
What is a Question
Lani Watson

15 Opinion
Ending Gender
Harriet Baber

18 Philosophy, in a Sense:
Not a Sausage
Constantine Sandis

20 The Skeptic: Lost in Translation
Wendy M. Grossman

22

24

32

39

41

48

58

63

Thoughts
Introduction

The Urgent Relevance
of Hannah Arendt
Richard §. Bernstein

Consensuality
Foshua M. Hall

Coherence
Simon Blackburn

"The Bright Side of Memory Errors
Katherine Puddifoot and Lisa Bortolotti

Reimagining Symposium
Carla Nappi and Carrie fenkins

Believing Lies
C. G. Prado

Musical Aesthetics in Iran
Erum Nagvi



68

70

89

94

99

Forum: Comparative Philosophy
Introduction

In Conversation
Michael Puett and Sir Richard Sorabji

Under the Influence
Tim Connolly

Alternative Theisms
Elisa Freschi

Philosophy of Multicultures
Owen Flanagan

105

106

108

110

113

116

118

Reviews
Introduction

Women Galore
Fean Kazez

Hybrids: The Body as Imaginary
reviewed by Paulina Riverto Weber

Robot Ethics 2.0
reviewed by Ken Daley
and Robert J. Howell

Why Honor Matters
reviewed by Dan Demetrion

The Infidel and the Professor
reviewed by Ann Levey

The History of Philosophy Podcast

Q and A with Peter Adamson



